Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 3 May 2022 at 6:56 am.

Horse

Alsvin
Blacklog

Budd Fox
Calm Seeker
Cambourne
Capricorn Ridge
Chassis

City Beats
Diamond Blue
Easy Beast
Firesale
Frankie Pinot
Garner
Grandslam
Guard The Safe
Kavak

Kazio

King Cruzer
Kissinger

Lady Solly
Lake's Folly
Maserartie Bay
Milford

Date

3 May
4 May
5May
3 May
5May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May
3 May
5May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
5May
4 May
4 May
5May
5May

Race

Warrnambool #9
Eagle Farm #7
Warrnambool #7
Warwick #8
Warrnambool #8
Murray Bridge GH #7
Warrnambool #8
Murray Bridge GH #6
Ascot #5
Warrnambool #9
Pinjarra Scarpside #6
Warrnambool #8
Lingfield #2
Warrnambool #9
Ascot #5

Eagle Farm #8
Warrnambool #9
Ascot #5
Warrnambool #3
Warrnambool #8
Warrnambool #9
Warrnambool #9
Warrnambool #9

Score/
Starts
6/3
2/1
42

34/11
12/4

Months
Idle

-

10

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

6.0
121

10.0

116
14.7

45.8
38.9

10.0
113

9.4
52.2
111

14.8
9.3
9.8
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Horse

Mission Value
Mosshiki

Nerve Not Verve
Pizzazz

Queen Takes King
Rapid Raiser
Rathlin

Real Peace
Rocky Path
Saracen Knight
Savvy Oak
Serenade the Stars
Showmanship

Sir Snugalot

Star Present
Strategic Phil
Street Dancer
Sunset Watch
The Big Goodbye
Think 'N' Fly
Vaac

Witchachar Star
Yoyo's

Date

3 May
4 May
5May
4 May
5May
4 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
3 May
4 May
5May
4 May
6 May
5May
3 May
4 May
4 May
4 May
3 May
3 May
5May
5May

Race

Kembla Grange #3
Eagle Farm #7
Warrnambool #9
Ruakaka #2
Warrnambool #9

Murray Bridge GH #7

Eagle Farm #7
Canterbury Park #5
Ascot #5
Warrnambool #3
Eagle Farm #2
Warrnambool #5
Warrnambool #3
Albany #3

Pinjarra Scarpside #6
Warrnambool #8
Eagle Farm #2
ShaTin#1

Eagle Farm #8
Warrnambool #8
Warrnambool #6
Warrnambool #9
Pinjarra Scarpside #6

Score/
Starts
3/3
171
10/4
21
713
21
712
11
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